
N?.ME: gTIx, MRS. MARGARET ADDRESS 13 VAN DAM STREET 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION 

OF MODEL

850 BRON ZE Cast, "Girl Swimming" 24" $250.00 6/5/64 BRONZE Model 
of Same Ret.

1236 3R0NZE 
ilsh 
3R0NZE 
Pence"

Casts, "Horse" 16" long x 19’ 
© $225.00 each

CastR, "Man Leaning Against 
23" high x 7i" wide

© $225.00 each

2

2

$450.00

450.00 4/1/65

Plaster Model 
>f Same Ret. 
BRZ.Model of 
Same Ret. 
Plaster Model 
of Same Ret.

1236 CaaBRZ. 
Wofcan 

"Man 
Woma 

BRZ.
13" lo 
BRONZE 
retur

Cae

t, "Man Holding Child" and 
at Table from BRONZE Model 
folding Child" 15£Bxll£"
1 at Table 13“xl2"
3t, "Seated Female Fig." 
ng from Plaster Model

"Head" of man, repaired and 
ned. 

19"x
$375.00 

$275.00 

1 N/0 3/15/66

PL 8-1 3M 1-46PS



JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION 

OF MODEL

1842 BRZ.Cfcsts, "Hand" 12" high 
® $140,00 each 280.00 5/10/6?

1842

18^2

2182

2182

BRZ. 3AST, "Hand" 12” high

BRZ. Casts, “Hands** 12"hlgh

BRZ Cast “Child Sitting in Chair” 
9” high

lij.0.00

280.00

$150

6/6/67

6/12/67

11/7/69

Brz

Brz

Cast Child Sittin in Chair 
9" H

Casts Donkeys 1O£” H x 6|” W 
$145 each

$150

$290

12/14/70
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