ADDRESS: 13 VAN DAM STREET NEW YORK, NEW YORK

Married	
-	
6	
~	

JOB NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	CONTRACT	SHIPPED	DISPOSITION OF MODEL
850	BRON	ZE Cast, "Girl Swimming" 24"	1	\$250.00	6/5/64	BRONZE Model of Same Ret.
	high BRONZE	Casts, "Horse" 16" long x 19" @ \$225.00 each Casts, "Man Leaning Against 23" high x 7½" wide @ \$225.00 each	2	\$450.00 450.00	4/1/65	Plaster Model of of Same Ret. BRZ.Model of Same Ret. Plaster Model of Same Ret.
	Woman "Man Woma BRZ.Ca 13" lo	st, "Man Holding Child" and at Table from BRONZE Model Holding Child" 152"xll2" n at Table 13"xl2" st, "Seated Female Fig." 19"x ng from Plaster Model "Head" of man, repaired and ned.		\$375.00 \$275.00	3/1 <i>5</i> /66	
PL 8*1 3M 1-46PS	113					DINDOGILINA DINDOGILINA

JOB NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	CONTRACT	SHIPPED	DISPOSITION OF MODEL
1842	BRZ.C	asts, "Hand" 12" high @ \$140.00 each	2	280.00	5/10/67	
1842	BRZ.	CAST, "Hand" 12" high	1	140.00	6/6/67	
1842	BRZ.	lasts, "Hands" 12"high	2	280.00	6/12/67	
2182	BRZ	Cast "Child Sitting in Chair" 9" high	1	\$150	11/7/69	
2182	Brz Brz	Cast Child Sittin in Chair 9" H Casts Donkeys $10\frac{1}{2}$ " H x $6\frac{1}{2}$ " W \$145 each	1 2	\$150 \$290	12 /k 4/70	